Kalnciema sporta bazes darba grafiks (Lielupes iela 21) S @i

Nodarbibas

Pirmdiena

Otrdiena

TreSdiena

Ceturtdiena

Piektdiena

Sporta stundas
(Laudins)

08:00-14:50

08:00-14:50

08:00-14:50

08:00-14:50

08:00-14:50

Interesu izglitiba
(Laudins)

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

Interesu izglitiba
(Juzups)

15:00-18:00

15:00-18:00

Futbols
(dezurante)

19:00-21:00

Sausana
(Freimanis)

18:00-19:30

16:30-18:00

Sporta halles apmekl&jums
iedzivotajiem
(dezurante)

18:00-20:00




